AGONISTI
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

MASTER BRESCIA
ACQUACLUB

SPHAERA

MASTER COMMANDER

GRUPPO DI AMICI
GRUPPO GRIGLIA
OLIMPIC EXPRO

VERNELLO HERTA

GRUPPO FAMIGLIA
PALTENGHI

FENINI

CUGINANZA

PARIS

253350

121750

21400

66200

141550

13650

77700

48350

4100

4500

18900

3000
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Totale mt 908350
Km 908,35
Vasche 36334




